Y Y
X
X
MATERIAL:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT

A.YEOMANS
A.BOXALL
ORDER CODE:
M80-509XXXX
TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS
 04 TO 50,
(EVEN NUMBERS ONLY)
FINISH
 05 - GOLD ALL OVER
 22 - GOLD CLIP, TIN/LEAD
 42 - GOLD CLIP, 100% TIN
SECTION Y-Y
CONTACT No. 1
SECTION X-X
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
TOLERANCE ±0.05mm (UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED)
ASSEMBLY M80-50920XX SHOWN FOR
ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Harwin:
  M80-5092042  M80-5094242  M80-5095042  M80-5091442  M80-5092642  M80-5090642  M80-5093442  M80-
5091242  M80-5090842  M80-5090442  M80-5091042